REF. No.

DESCRIPTION

Required
quantity

OBUIATEIb, KAPEIOPATOP U BO3YLUHbLIN ®UNBTP B

ENGINE, CARBURETOR AND AIR FILTER ASSY. CENPE
FRT.1-1 FRZ9OE | FRT.1-1_FRZ90E engine W90CC 1
FRT.1-2 FRZ9OE | FRT.1-2_FRZ90E gasket, air intake 1 1
FRT.1-3 FRZ9OE | FRT.1-3_FRZ90E manifold, air intake 1
FRT.1-4 FRZ9OE | FRT.1-4_FRZ90E gasket, CARBURETOR 1
FRT.1-5 FRZ90E FRT.1-5_FRZ90E spacer, (composite plastic) 1
FRT.1-6 FRZ9OE | FRT.1-6_FRZ90E carburetor PZ19 1
FRT.1-7 FRZ9OE | FRT.1-7_FRZ90E clamp, filter D32-44 1
FRT.1-8 FRZ9OE | FRT.1-8_FRZ90E air filter D34 1
FRT.1-9 FRZ9OE | FRT.1-9_FRZ90E sprocket, engine 420-10T 1
FRT.1-10 FRZ9OE  |FRT.1-10_FRZ90E clamp, drain pipe D20 1
FRT.1-11 FRZ9OE  |FRT.1-11_FRZ90E cover, chain 1
BbIIMYCKHOW CBOP
EXHAUST ASSY. ‘ FRT.2-1 FRZ90E FRT.2-1_FRZ90E muffler pipe assy. 1
; FRT.2-2 FRZ9OE | FRT.2-2_FRZ90E seal, exhaust 1
FRT.2-3 FRZ9OE | FRT.2-3_FRZ90E shield, heat, pipe 1
3 HANDLEBAR ASSY
FRT.3-1 FRZ9OE | FRT.3-1_FRZ90E grip, LH 1
FRT.3-2 FRZ9OE | FRT.3-2_FRZ90E stop switch 1
FRT.3-3 FRZ90E FRT.3-3_FRZ90E | Steering wheel/600 low steering 1
FRT.3-4 FRZ90E FRT.3-4_FRZ90E housing, throttle, assy. 4
FRT.3-5 FRZ9OE | FRT.3-5_FRZ90E grip, RH 1
FRT.3-6 FRZ9OE | FRT.3-6_FRZ90E Gas cable 1
B 1
| ' 1
6
PYIlb B CBOPE

FORK ASSY., FRONT. I FRTA-1 | FRZO0E | FRTA-FRZO0E | | o e sz |
' r ' FRT.4-2 FRZ9OE | FRT.4-2_FRZ90E bracket, brake hose 1
FRT.4-3 FRZ90E FRT.4-3_FRZ90E riser, handle bar, bottom 2
FRT.4-4 FRZ9OE | FRT.4-4_FRZ90E riser, handle bar, top 2
FRT.4-5 FRZ9OE | FRT.4-5_FRZ90E flat washer D22.5*D36*0.6 1
FRT.4-6 FRZ9OE | FRT.4-6_FRZ90E nut, M22*1 1

FRTA7 | FRZOOE | FRTA7 FRZOOE | Dso/DK90
< FRT.4-8 FRZ90E FRT.4-8_FRZ90E | steering stem,triple clamp 155/D42 1
‘ FRT.4-9 FRZ9OE | FRT.4-9_FRZ90E locking nut M22*1 1
FRT.4-10 | FRZ9OE  |FRT.4-10_FRZ90E C(rj;;2‘:'/;‘3\'”2‘:)3{;":’;‘554:;@?) 1
FRT.4-11 FRZ9OE  |FRT.4-11_FRZ90E Stﬁ:iigli;ﬂ;"égllm’ﬁ’gézz 1
FRT.4-12 FRZ9OE  |FRT.4-12_FRZ90E disc, brake, front, bottom 1

NMEPEOHEE KOJIECO B CBOPE
FRONT WHEEL ASSY. A

FRT.5-1 FRZ9OE | FRT.5-1_FRZ90E bolt M12+200 1
FRT.5-2 FRZ9OE | FRT.5-2_FRZ90E spacer d12*d20*22 1
FRT.5-3 FRZ9OE | FRT.5-3_FRZ90E front rim bearing 6301-2RS 2
FRT.5-4 FRZ9OE | FRT.5-4_FRZ90E spacer d12*d17*55 1




FRT.5-5 FRZ90E FRT.5-5_FRZ90E | rim assy. Front, 1.40*10" 12 axis 1
FRT.5-6 FRZ90E FRT.5-6_FRZ90E inner tube protector band 1
FRT.5-7 FRZ90E FRT.5-7_FRZ90E inner tube, 2.50-10 R10 1
FRT.5-8 FRZ90E FRT.5-8_FRZ90E tire, front, 2.50-10 R10 1
FRT.5-9 FRZ90E FRT.5-9_FRZ90E | nut, flanged, locking M12(1.25) 1
FRT.5-10 FRZ90E FRT.5-10_FRZ90E disc, brake, front D190 1
FRT.5-11 FRZ90E FRT.5-11_FRZ90E spacer d12*d20*25.5 1
3AOHEE KOJIECO B CBOPE
FRT.6-1 FRZ90E FRT.6-1_FRZ90E | nut, flanged, locking M12(1.25) 1
FRT.6-2 FRZ90E FRT.6-2_FRZ90E bolt M12*190 4
REAR WHEEL ASSY. FRT.6-3 FRZ90E FRT.6-3_FRZ90E disc, brake, front d170 1
FRT.6-4 FRZ90E FRT.6-4_FRZ90E spacer d12*d20*7 1
FRT.6-5 FRZ90E FRT.6-5_FRZ90E front rim bearing 6301-2RS 2
FRT.6-6 FRZ90E FRT.6-6_FRZ90E spacer d12*d17*85 1
FRT.6-7 FRZ90E FRT.6-7_FRZ90E rim, rear assy. 1.40*10"12 axis 1
FRT.6-8 FRZ90E FRT.6-8_FRZ90E inner tube protector band 10R 1
FRT.6-9 FRZ90E FRT.6-9_FRZ90E inner tube, 2.50-10R 1
FRT.6-10 FRZ90E FRT.6-10_FRZ90E tire, front, 2.50-10R 1
FRT.6-11 FRZ90E FRT.6-11_FRZ90E spacer d12*d20*24 1
FRT.6-12 FRZ90E FRT.6-12_FRZ90E chain 420-84L 1
FRT.6-13 FRZ90E FRT.6-13_FRZ90E sprocket, rear,420-47T 1

OHA AMOPTU3ATOP U

3AOHVN MAATHWK B CBOI

FRT.7-1 FRZ90E FRT.7-1_FRZ90E swing arm, rear 1
FRT.7-2 FRZ90E FRT.7-2_FRZ90E | nut, flanged, locking M12(1.25) 1
FRT.7-3 FRZ90E FRT.7-3_FRZ90E spacer d18*d25*d30 2
REAR SHOCK AND REAR SWING ARM ASSY. FRT.7-4 FRZ90E FRT.7-4_FRZ90E spacer d12*d18*159.5 1
FRT.7-5 FRZ90E FRT.7-5_FRZ90E bolt M12*190 2
FRT.7-6 FRZ90E FRT.7-6_FRZ90E guide, chian, assy. 1
FRT.7-7 FRZ90E FRT.7-7_FRZ90E bolt M8 S=12(T=5mm) 2
FRT.7-8 FRZ90E FRT.7-8_FRZ90E rear jack bolts M8*50 (1.25) 2
FRT.7-9 FRZ90E FRT.7-9_FRZ90E adjuster, wheel 2
FRT.7-10 FRZ90E FRT.7-10_FRZ90E rear shock,210 1
PAMA B CBOPE
FRT.8-1 FRZ90E FRT.8-1_FRZ90E Key switch assy. 1
FRT.8-2 FRZ90E FRT.8-2_FRZ90E CDI 1
FRT.8-3 FRZ90E FRT.8-3_FRZ90E Rectifier 1
FRT.8-4 FRZ90E FRT.8-4_FRZ90E Ignition coil 1
FRT.8-5 FRZ90E FRT.8-5_FRZ90E Solenoid, starter 1
FRT.8-6 FRZ90E FRT.8-6_FRZ90E Frame 1
FRT.8-7 FRZ90E FRT.8-7_FRZ90E Battery 12V1.6AH 1
FRT.8-8 FRZ90E FRT.8-8_FRZ90E Foot rest,LH 1
FRT.8-9 FRZ90E FRT.8-9_FRZ90E Foot rest, RH 1
FRT.8-10 FRZ90E FRT.8-10_FRZ90E Mud cover 362*70 1
FRT.8-11 FRZ90E FRT.8-11_FRZ90E Engine skid plate (protector) 1
FRT.8-12 FRZ90E FRT.8-12_FRZ90E Kick stand spring 1
FRT.8-13 FRZ90E FRT.8-13_FRZ90E Kick stand 1
FRT.8-14 FRZ90E FRT.8-14_FRZ90E Roller, guide, chain D8 1
FRT.8-15 FRZ90E FRT.8-15_FRZ90E Battery box fixing bracket/iron 1
FRT.8-16 FRZ90E FRT.8-16_FRZ90E Bracket, Battery 1




TOPMO3HOW CEOP.2 MEPEOHUN U 3AOHUN

FRT.9-1 FRZ90E FRT.9-1_FRZ90E Brake assy., front(750) 1
FRT.9-2 FRZ90E FRT.9-2_FRZ90E Brake assy., rear (1050) 1
ASSY_ FE & RR
FRT.10-1 FRZ90E FRT.10-1_FRZ90E Fender, front 1
FENDER AND SEAT ASSY. FRT.10-2 | FRZ9OE  [FRT.10-2_FRZ90E Number plate, front, 1
FRT.10-3 FRZ90E FRT.10-3_FRZ90E Fairing, fuel tank,Lower, RH 1
FRT.10-4 FRZ90E FRT.10-4_FRZ90E Fairing, fuel tank,Lower, LH 1
FRT.10-5 FRZ90E FRT.10-5_FRZ90E Fender, rear 1
FRT.10-6 FRZ90E FRT.10-6_FRZ90E Seat 1
FRT.10-7 FRZ90E FRT.10-7_FRZ90E Cap, fuel tank, plastic 1
FRT.10-8 FRZ90E FRT.10-8_FRZ90E Fuel tank, plastic 1
FRT.10-9 FRZ90E FRT.10-9_FRZ90E Pet-cock, Fuel 1
lMpoBogka
wiring harness
FRT.11-1 FRZ90E FRT.11-1_FRZ90E wiring harness 1




